SERVICE PARTS LIST PLATE M THE M.G. Series MGA TWIN CAM

29 3| 32 30

e

To face page M.1



SERVICE PARTS LIST THE M.G. Series MGA TWIN CAM

) Commencing ' %feyr g MODIFICATIONS
5 :
2. ) B Vehicle :2 ==
E DESCRIPTION o Type New ) REMARKS
= Part Illus. E of Part Change Point Amdt.
Number No. |[RHD|LHD| 5 Vehicle Number No.
— 11111
BRAKE GONTROLS
I Pedal=DBRaKe ... AHH5693 M1 s Valssmademsdsnmmmmi maaammaisi : 5 = . z
2| Pedal—brake .. ...| AHH5695 | . | K i
3 Bush ..... 185704 M2 et IR (5= | Do eernree et ree e ras
4 Pad—-—pcda.l (rubber) . AHHS5100 M3 TR U ISR SPOSUTUN I
3 Distance plece—pedal . 185795 M4 -
[ Distance washer—pedal AHHS5728 M5 o
7 Bolt—pedal to bracket . HBZ0G628 MG e il il
$ | Nutfor bolt ... FNZ106 M7 ] M
% | WWasher for nut (spnng) s LWZ200 M3 DO s
10 | Distance tube—pedal stop . .| AHH5692 | M9 . O
11 Rod—distance tube ... .| AHH5752 Mi10 N SO ST IS IR Y OSSR TR (T -
12 Nut for rod .............. FNZ104 Mi11 il 2.,
13 \Vasher for nut (spring) ... LWZ204 M12 0
14 | Clevis pin—brake pedal .. .| CLZ0515 M13 s R
13 Washer for pin (plain) .. .| PWZ103 Mi4 S
16 Spring—pedal pull-oft 130154 Mi15 el
17 | Fume excluder—ypedal . AHHS5689 | M1¢ |, P
78 | Cover-plate—fume excluder .. AHHS5688 | M17 | i i
Iy Base plate assembly-—bo\ ,,,,, AHHSG87T MIS e e s e e  F e e L RN R A U L eno ol Ar | ey CHi
20 | Screw—plate to cross-bar HPZ0506 M1y iy
2 \Washer for screw (spring) . LAVZ203 M20 H
22 | Secrew—cover-plate to base p!ate HZS0506 M21 i
23 | Nut for screw ..., et st stenresseseesieniens | FINZ103 M22 b
24| Washer for nut (Spring) . . LWZ205 M23
25 | Support bracket—R.H. AHHS5601 M2+ LT Y

26 Support bracket—L.H. AHHS5690 M25
2 Screw—Dbracket to tappmg piatc .| HZS50505 M26
28 Washer for screw (spring) ... . LWZ2035 M27
20 | Box—master cylinder ... AHH5684 M28
30 Screw—box to bulkhead | HZS0500 M29

Sl ererarresinarartnirenra it sinarntnnttsinnsernnnes

AHH587T | Com. (C) 997 o §

31 Nut 100 serew s annmmisasmrasmanasimimsm s FNZ105 MB0 LB aleBladivnadi it [sicasisimi | s s ol

42 Washer for nut (plain) | snes] EWZ205 M81 .2 .02 e

44 Washer for Nt [SPIIBE) ... i b i by e sivadds LWZ2035 M32

34 Screw—box to bracket .| HZS0506 M33

35 Nut [or screw |, .. FNZ105 M3+ i

ali Washer for nut (spring) LWZ205 M35 eslloaiBchaninasamanhsnuninanns]sensdailaiiinnmannna b e R e R T

37 | Reinforcement picce—box |
38 Blanking plate
49 Seal—Dblanking plate (rubber)
40 | Serew fixing blanking plate
41 | Screw fixing blanking plate __
42 | Nutforserew ...
43 | Washer for screw (spring)

AHHS5685 M36
AHHS5753 M87
AHHS5754 M38
HPZ0508 M39
HZS50506 M40
FNZ105 M41
LWZ205 M42

B B e el 22 S S D RS D D ek e - R

RO RO O G IO RS PO BT b s et BO DO D KD RS bt ik bt it bk 18 RO ek i ot ek ek RO et




